
Soup of the Day

Charcuterie Board
Artisanal meats, cheeses and 
accompaniments served with crostini.

Mediterranean Board
Fresh vegetables, roasted garlic hummus,
tzatziki &amp; olives served with grilled pita.

Chips & Dips
Tortilla chips, Pico de Gallo & guacamole. 

House Salad
Spring Mix, cucumber, tomato, red onion, and
carrot. Dressing choices: Balsamic, Ranch,
Italian, Blue Cheese 

     Add Chicken $4 
     Add Mahi $6

9

Light Fare

*All handhelds come with tortilla chips*

Chicken Bruschetta Wrap
Marinated chicken breast, lettuce, fresh
mozzarella, bruschetta & balsamic glaze. 

Italian Club Sandwich 
Prosciutto, salami, capicola, provolone, lettuce,
tomato, onion & herb aioli on a Ciabatta bun.

Cheeseburger
8oz Patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato &
onion on a brioche bun. 

Spicy Mahi Tacos (3)
Pineapple salsa, avocado, arugula. 

Handhelds

serves two: 
serves four: 

18
 28

Spring Lake Winery
Wine Garden Menu

14

10

14

16

16

14

15

Soup of the Day

Charcuterie Board
Artisanal meats, cheeses and 
accompaniments served with crostini.

Mediterranean Board
Fresh vegetables, roasted garlic hummus,
tzatziki &amp; olives served with grilled pita.

Chips & Dips
Tortilla chips, Pico de Gallo & guacamole. 

House Salad
Spring Mix, cucumber, tomato, red onion, and
carrot. Dressing choices: Balsamic, Ranch,
Italian, Blue Cheese 

     Add Chicken $4 
     Add Mahi $6

9

Light Fare

*All handhelds come with tortilla chips*

Chicken Bruschetta Wrap
Marinated chicken breast, lettuce, fresh
mozzarella, bruschetta & balsamic glaze. 

Italian Club Sandwich 
Prosciutto, salami, capicola, provolone, lettuce,
tomato, onion & herb aioli on a Ciabatta bun.

Cheeseburger
8oz Patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato &
onion on a brioche bun. 

Spicy Mahi Tacos (3)
Pineapple salsa, avocado, arugula. 

Handhelds

serves two: 
serves four: 

18
 28

Spring Lake Winery
Wine Garden Menu

14

10

14

16

16

14

15



Estate Riesling 2022 
Hand-picked Varallo family Estate Riesling.  
Crisp, citrus notes, dry. 0.1 % RS

Sparkling Estate Riesling 2022
Dry, medium bodied, full citrus 0.5RS

Zia Minx 2021 
Sweet Sparkling Muscato. A bit of effervescence that
brings liveliness to wonderful peach, apricot, and
classical Muscato flavor 10% RS

Peach Tea Sangria 
Made with our Estate Riesling, Peach Vodka, Peach
Schnapps, Grenadine, Sweet Tea, & Ginger Ale

Old Vine Zinfandel 2018
Light-bodied, with light notes of cranberry & a soft
finish.

Syrah 2021
Fruit forward with hints of prunes, full-bodied with
a velvety finish.

Syrah 2022
Hints of vanilla & plum with a clean finish, smooth,
dry, full-bodied.

Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
Notes of blackberries, earthy, high tannins with a
long finish.  Aged 12 months in American Oak
barrels.

Flight of Five  
Select your own five choices or ask your server
to hand-select the wine for you.

Tastings

Reds

Whites

Wine

15

8/20

8/20

8/18

8/16

9/24

9/36

9/36

9/32

Estate Riesling 2022 
Hand-picked Varallo family Estate Riesling.  
Crisp, citrus notes, dry. 0.1 % RS

Sparkling Estate Riesling 2022
Dry, medium bodied, full citrus 0.5RS

Zia Minx 2021 
Sweet Sparkling Muscato. A bit of effervescence that
brings liveliness to wonderful peach, apricot, and
classical Muscato flavor 10% RS

Peach Tea Sangria 
Made with our Estate Riesling, Peach Vodka, Peach
Schnapps, Grenadine, Sweet Tea, & Ginger Ale

Old Vine Zinfandel 2018
Light-bodied, with light notes of cranberry & a soft
finish.

Syrah 2021
Fruit forward with hints of prunes, full-bodied with
a velvety finish.

Syrah 2022
Hints of vanilla & plum with a clean finish, smooth,
dry, full-bodied.

Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
Notes of blackberries, earthy, high tannins with a
long finish.  Aged 12 months in American Oak
barrels.

Flight of Five  
Select your own five choices or ask your server
to hand-select the wine for you.

Tastings

Reds

Whites

Wine

15

8/20

8/20

8/18

8/16

9/24

9/36

9/36

9/32


