



Light	tale

Light	tale
Soup of the Day	

serves two: 18 Charcuterie Board serves four: 28 Artisanal meats, cheeses and accompaniments served with crostini.

9

14 Mediterranean Board Fresh vegetables, roasted garlic hummus,

tzatziki & olives served with grilled pita.

Chips & Dips	10
Tortilla chips. Pico de Gallo & guacamole.	

House Salad 14 Spring Mix, cucumber, tomato, red onion, and carrot. Dressing choices: Balsamic, Ranch, Italian, Blue Cheese

Add Chicken \$4 Add Mahi \$6

All handhelds come with tortilla chips

Chicken Bruschetta Wrap 16 Marinated chicken breast, lettuce, fresh mozzarella, bruschetta & balsamic glaze.

16 **Italian Club Sandwich** Prosciutto, salami, capicola, provolone, lettuce, tomato, onion & herb aioli on a Ciabatta bun.

Cheeseburger 14 8oz Patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato & onion on a brioche bun.

Spicy Mahi Tacos (3)	15
Pineapple salsa, avocado, arugula.	



9

Charcuterie Board	serves two:	18
Artisanal meats, cheeses and	serves four:	28
accompaniments served with a	rostini.	

Mediterranean Board	14
Fresh vegetables, roasted garlic hummus,	
tzatziki &: olives served with grilled nita	a.

Chips & Dips	10
Tortilla chips, Pico de Gallo & guacamole.	

House Salad 14 Spring Mix, cucumber, tomato, red onion, and carrot. Dressing choices: Balsamic, Ranch, Italian, Blue Cheese

Add Chicken \$4 Add Mahi \$6

Soup of the Day

^{*}All handhelds come with tortilla chips*

Chicken Bruschetta Wrap	16
Marinated chicken breast, lettuce, fresh	
mozzarella, bruschetta & balsamic glaze.	

Italian Club Sandwich Prosciutto, salami, capicola, provolone, lettuce, tomato, onion & herb aioli on a Ciabatta bun.

Cheeseburger 14 8oz Patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato & onion on a brioche bun.

Spicy Mahi Tacos (3) 15 Pineapple salsa, avocado, arugula.







Wine

Whites		Whites	
Estate Riesling 2022 Hand-picked Varallo family Estate Riesling. Crisp, citrus notes, dry. 0.1 % RS	8/20	Estate Riesling 2022 Hand-picked Varallo family Estate Riesling. Crisp, citrus notes, dry. 0.1 % RS	8/20
Sparkling Estate Riesling 2022 Dry, medium bodied, full citrus 0.5RS	8/20	Sparkling Estate Riesling 2022 Dry, medium bodied, full citrus 0.5RS	8/20
Zia Minx 2021 Sweet Sparkling Muscato. A bit of effervescence that brings liveliness to wonderful peach, apricot, and classical Muscato flavor 10% RS	8/18	Zia Minx 2021 Sweet Sparkling Muscato. A bit of effervescence that brings liveliness to wonderful peach, apricot, and classical Muscato flavor 10% RS	8/18
Peach Tea Sangria Made with our Estate Riesling, Peach Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Grenadine, Sweet Tea, & Ginger Ale	8/16	Peach Tea Sangria Made with our Estate Riesling, Peach Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Grenadine, Sweet Tea, & Ginger Ale	8/16
Reds		Reds	
Old Vine Zinfandel 2018 Light-bodied, with light notes of cranberry & a soft finish.	9/24	Old Vine Zinfandel 2018 Light-bodied, with light notes of cranberry & a soft finish.	9/24
Syrah 2021 Fruit forward with hints of prunes, full-bodied with a velvety finish.	9/36	Syrah 2021 Fruit forward with hints of prunes, full-bodied with a velvety finish.	9/36
Syrah 2022 Hints of vanilla & plum with a clean finish, smooth, dry, full-bodied.	9/36	Syrah 2022 Hints of vanilla & plum with a clean finish, smooth, dry, full-bodied.	9/36
Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 Notes of blackberries, earthy, high tannins with a long finish. Aged 12 months in American Oak barrels.	9/32	Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 Notes of blackberries, earthy, high tannins with a long finish. Aged 12 months in American Oak barrels.	9/32
Tastings		Tastings	
Flight of Five Select your own five choices or ask your server to hand-select the wine for you.	15	Flight of Five Select your own five choices or ask your server to hand-select the wine for you.	15